

COUNTY OF HUMBOLDT

Legislation Details

19-1	266	Version:	1	Name:		
Infor	mational	Report		Status:	Passed	
8/29	/2019			In control:	Board of Supervisors	
9/10	/2019			Final action:	9/10/2019	
Appoint Kyle Gabel to the Aviation Advisory Committee as an At-Large Member (Supervisor Rex Bohn)						
Rex	Bohn					
1. St	1. Staff Report, 2. Aviation Advisory CommitteeRedecated09102019.pdf					
Ver.	Action By	y		Act	ion	Result
	Infor 8/29 9/10 Appo Bohr Rex	8/29/2019 9/10/2019 Appoint Kyle (Bohn) Rex Bohn	Informational Report 8/29/2019 9/10/2019 Appoint Kyle Gabel to the Bohn) Rex Bohn	Informational Report 8/29/2019 9/10/2019 Appoint Kyle Gabel to the Avia Bohn) Rex Bohn	Informational ReportStatus:8/29/2019In control:9/10/2019Final action:Appoint Kyle Gabel to the Aviation Advisory Col Bohn)Rex Bohn	Informational ReportStatus:Passed8/29/2019In control:Board of Supervisors9/10/2019Final action:9/10/2019Appoint Kyle Gabel to the Aviation Advisory Committee as an At-Large Member (Super Bohn)Rex Bohn